CUT-RESISTANT ARM PROTECTION
®
ARMS WITHOUT SLEEVES ARE AS VULNERABLE ARMS WITHOUT SLEEVES ARE AS VULNERABLE
AS HANDS WITHOUT GLOVES!AS HANDS WITHOUT GLOVES!
Arm injuries involving days away from work in 2020Arm injuries involving days away from work in 2020*::
DON’T LEAVE YOUR WORKERS’ ARMS UNPROTECTEDDON’T LEAVE YOUR WORKERS’ ARMS UNPROTECTED
Tasks that may need protective sleeves:Tasks that may need protective sleeves:
Reaching

stretch bicep
ensures a snug fit.
EXTREME COMFORT
Lightweight
fiber technology
enhances comfort
and compliance.
CUT LEVEL
A4A3
A1 A2
A4
ANSI CUT A1-A2 A1
NYGUARD® - BLACK WITHOUT THUMB SLOT WITH THUMB SLOT
	XBlack
	XBlousy
12” (NHB12E)
14” (NHB14E)
18” (NHB18E)
20” (NHB20)
22” (NHB22)
18” Gusset (NHB18G)
18” Large Gusset (NHB18GL)
22” Gusset NHB22G)
22” Large Gusset (NHB22GL)
22” XL Gusset (NHB22GXL)
18” (NHB18TS)
20” (NHB20TS)
22” (NHB22TS)
18” Large Gusset (NHB18TSGL)
18” XL Gusset (NHB18TSGXL)
22” Gusset (NHB22TSG)
22” Large Gusset (NHB22TSGL)
22” XL Gusset (NHB22TSGXL)
NYGUARD® - NATURAL
12” (NH12E)
14” (NH14E)
18” (NH18E)
20” (NH20E)
22” (NH22E)
18” Elastic Gusset (NH18EG)
18” Gusset  (NH18G)
18” Large Gusset  (NH18GL)
18” XL Gusset (NH18GXL)
22” Elastic Gusset (NH22EG)
22” Gusset (NH22G)
22” Large Gusset (NH22GL)
22” XL Gusset (NH22GXL)
18” (NH18TSE)
20” (NH20TSE)
22” (NH22TSE)
20” Gusset (NH20TSG)
20” Large Gusset  (NH20TSGL)
22” Gusset (NH22TSG)
22” Large Gusset  (NH22TSGL)
	XNatural
	XBlousy
PARA-ARAMID
10” (KEV10SP)
14” (KEV14SP)
18” (KEV18SL)
	XDouble Ply
	XTubular Knit
WITHOUT THUMB SLOT WITH THUMB SLOT
10” (BKEV10)
14” (BKEV14)
18” (BKEV18)
10” (BKEV10TS)
14” (BKEV14TS)
18” (BKEV18TS)
	XTubular Knit
	XDouble Ply
BLACK KEVLAR®
A1
ANSI CUT A2
ARAMAX® WITHOUT THUMB SLOT WITH THUMB SLOT
	XNon-FR
	XTubular Single Ply
14” (AXB143S)
16” (AXB163S)
18” (AXB183S)
22” (AXB223S)
24” (AXB243S)
14” (AXB143ST)
16” (AXB163ST)
18” (AXB183ST)
22” (AXB223ST)
24” (AXB243ST)
BLACK KEVLAR®/COTTON
12” (BKEVCOT12)
16” (BKEVCOT16)
18” (BKEVCOT18)
	XTubular Knit
	XDouble Ply
	XCotton-lined
	XFlame-Resistant
A3
14” (AXFR143S)
16” (AXFR163S)
18” (AXFR183S)
22” (AXFR223S)
24” (AXFR243S)
30” (AXFR303S)
14” (AXFR143ST)
16” (AXFR163ST)
18” (AXFR183ST)
22” (AXFR223ST)
24” (AXFR243ST)
30” (AXFR303ST)
	XTubular Single Ply
ARAMAX® FR
A3
PARA-ARAMID
	XTubular Knit
	XDouble Ply
6” (KEV6)
9” (KEV9)
10” (KEV10)
12” (KEV12)
14” (KEV14)
16” (KEV16)
18” (KEV18)
20” (KEV20)
21” (KEV21)
22” (KEV22)
24” (KEV24)
26” (KEV26)
30” (KEV30)
14” (KEV14TS)
18” (KEV18TS)
22” (KEV22TS)
24” (KEV24TS)
ANSI CUT A3-3 A3 3
ANSI CUT A4
WITHOUT THUMB SLOT WITH THUMB SLOTDX TECHNOLOGY® ORANGE - PAIRED
DX TECHNOLOGY® ORANGE - SINGLE SLEEVE

	XTubular
single ply
	XSilicone dot
bicep
treatment
	X13-gauge
	XHi-vis orange
	XBlousy
	XTubular single ply
	XHook and loop gusset bicep
	X13-gauge
	XHi-vis orange
	XBlousy
	XTubular single ply
	XXL Hook and loop gusset bicep
18” (DXS18BSPR)
22” (DXS22BSPR)
14” (DXS14BSE)
14” (DXS14BSV)
14” (DXS22BSXL)
18” (DXS18BSTPR)
22” (DXS22BSTPR)
18” (DXS18GTSPR) XL Hook & Loop
22” (DXS22GTSPR) XL Hook & Loop
22” (DXS22BSET)
DX TECHNOLOGY® BLACK - PAIRED
	X13-gauge
	XBlack
	XBlousy
	XHook and loop
gusset bicep
	XThin fiber
knit palm
18” (DXSB18STPR)
22” (DXSB22STPR)
WITHOUT THUMB SLOT WITH THUMB SLOT21G TECHNOLOGY
	X21-gauge
	XHi-vis green
	XTubular single ply
	XFour-way elastic
bicep treatment
18” TGS184EST
22” TGS224EST
WITHOUT THUMB SLOT WITH THUMB SLOT
ANSI CUT A4
14” (AXTFR143S)
18” (AXTFR183S)
22” (AXTFR223S)
24” (AXTFR243S)
27” (AXTFR273S)
14” (AXTFR143ST)
18” (AXTFR183ST)
22” (AXTFR223ST)
24” (AXTFR243ST)
27” (AXTFR273ST)
	XFlame-Resistant
	XTubular Single Ply
ARAMAX® XT
14” (AX143S)
18” (AX183S)
22” (AX223S)
24” (AX243S)
26” (AX263S)
14” (AX143ST)
18” (AX183ST)
22” (AX223ST)
24” (AX243ST)
26” (AX263ST)
	XNon-FR
	XTubular Single Ply
HYPERON®
11” (TRXS11BS)

	XBlack
	XBlack Trim
	XDouble Layer
	XCut and Sewn
8” X 14“ (2308BCM)
9” X 14“ (2309BCM)
8” X 12“ (2308X12BCM)
BLACK NYLON MESH WITH BLACK TRIM
15” medium (SPL245M)
15” large (SPL245L)
16” (SPL245XL)
	XContains steel
	XBlousy
MIDWEIGHT SPECTRA®
PARA-ARAMID/COTTON
12” (KEVCOT12)
14” (KEVCOT14)
16” (KEVCOT16)
18” (KEVCOT18)
24” (KEVCOT24)
26” (KEVCOT26)
16” (KEVCOT16TS)
18” (KEVCOT18TS)
24” (KEVCOT24TS)
26” (KEVCOT26TS)
	XTubular Single Ply
	XFlame-Resistant
4
GREY NYLON MESH WITHOUT THUMB SLOT WITH THUMB SLOT

	XThumb slot with thin
fiber knit palm
	XBlousy
	X18-gauge
	X50% lighter
	XElastic Top
	XThumb slot with
thin fiber knit palm
	XBlousy
18” (ADS18BSTPR)
22” (ADS22BSTPR)
18” (ADS18GTSPR) XL gusset
22” (ADS22GTSPR) XL gusset
18” (ADS18BSETPR)
22” (ADS22BSETPR)
3”x 24” (AX243DT)
	XNon-FR
	XTubular Knit
	XDouble Ply
ARAMAX® XT 21G TECHNOLOGY